JOOKSJATE PAEV

KORGUSHUPPEPAEV

KUULITOUKEPAEV

07.02.2012, TU Spordihall

M 60m jooks
1. Mart Muru 10.11.1989 SK Audentese 7,06
2. Juhan-Mart Saluméae 08.09.1991 KJS Sakala 7,47
MJ 60m jooks
1. Martin Mannik 26.07.1993 KJS Sakala 7,07
2. Aivar Jaanus 20.06.1994 KJS Sakala 7,58
3. Enari Tonstrom 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala 7,75
4, Allan Murumets 01.02.1994 TUASK 7,82
PA 60m jooks
1. Justus Viljamaa 06.05.1995 TUASK 7,94
2. Silver Org 17.07.1996 Tartu Kalev 8,09
PB 60m jooks
1. Martin Koor 09.01.1997 TUASK 7,98
2. Karl Kivi 17.11.1997 TUASK 8,13
3. Herman Meier 05.05.1997 TUASK 9,00
M 200m jooks
1. Kaspar Mesila 23.12.1992  Tartu Kalev 23,03
2. Andres Kiik 1990 24,68
MJ 200m jooks
1. Aivar Jaanus 20.06.1994 KJS Sakala 25,08
2. Enari Tonstrom 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala 25,28
3. Andrei Tehnikov 26.12.1993 TUASK 27,09
M kdrgushipe
1. Indrek Kalvet TUASK 2.00
1.95 2.00
(@] X0
MJ kérgushiipe
1.  Vjatdeslav Pokat3alov TUASK 1.75
160 165 170 175 1.80
@] (0] (0] (0] XXX
2. Allan Murumets 01.02.1994 TUASK 1.80
1.75 180 1.85
X0 XXO XXX
PB k&rgushupe
1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Kalev 1.60
155 160 1.65
(@) (@] XXX
2. Karl Kivi 17.11.1997 TUASK 1.50
140 145 150 155
(@] X0 XXO XXX
Henry Martti Abras 11.04.1998 TUASK NH
1.30
XXX
M kuulitduge
1. Veiko Karbla 26.01.1982 KJK L6unaldvi 13.69
12.94 13.68 X 13.30 13.18 13.52
v.a. Priit J&gi (6kg) 06.11.1957 Tartu Kevek 9.33

933 933 X 926 X X



MJ kuulitduge
1. Georg Niit

13.41 13.77 X X X

2. Kristjan Rosenberg

12.42 12.87 12.77 X X

3. Hermo Linnas

X 11.77 X X 12.30

PB kuulitduge
1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg

12.89 X 13.32 13.86 12.77
2. Friedrich Krull
12.16 1158 12.13 X 11.90

3. Henry Martti Abras
8.26 8.18 844 868 8.78

N 60m jooks
Kulli Kallas
Linda Treiel
Elis Sarapuu

wp e

NJ 60m jooks
Kaili Kriisa
2. Marie-Helene L6hmus

=

TA 60m jooks
Kerly Nurk
Kristin Prangel
Annabel Luuk
Erika Suurmets

PN BE

TB 60m jooks
Elina Bzitskaja
Gertrud Pauska
Triin Sellik
Katrin Parn

PonNPE

N 200m jooks
Kalli Kallas
Elis Sarapuu

N

NJ 200m jooks
Marie-Helene L6hmus
2. Kaidi Kaamer

=

TA 200m jooks
1. Kerly Nurk
2. Erika Suurmets

TB 200m jooks
Elina BZitskaja

= A

N kérgushiupe
1. Liina Lankei
1.58 1.65 1.70
XO XXO XXX
2. Madli Keskoja
150 154 1.58
0] O XXX

NJ kdrgushupe
1. Andra Mihkelson
1.30 1.35
(@] XXX

30.03.1993
X
16.05.1994
X
22.06.1993
11.82

18.09.1998
X

24.01.1997
12.19
11.04.1998
8.31

15.04.1991
08.05.1991
12.12.1992

05.05.1993
22.02.1993

17.09.1996
25.06.1995
23.04.1996
06.10.1996

06.11.1998
10.02.1997
28.12.1997
10.06.1997

15.04.1991
12.12.1992

22.02.1993
1994

17.09.1996
06.10.1996

06.11.1998

28.12.1984

15.03.1990

Tartu Kalev
TUASK

KJS Sakala

Tartu Kalev

Tartu Kalev

TUASK

TUASK

TU/KIK Saare

TUASK

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TO

TUASK

13.77
12.87

12.30

13.86
12.19

8.78

8,32
8,34
8,67

8,13
8,59

8,58
8,69
8,72
9,05

8,78
8,91
8,96
9,12

26,88
29,03

28,05
31,01

28,79
30,05

30,12

1.65

1.54

1.30



TA kBrgushipe
1. Annabel Luuk
1.30 135 1.40
X0 O (@]

1.45
0]

2 Getter Marie Lemberg

1.30 1.35 1.40
(@] (0] (0]
2. Marit Jukk
1.30 1.35 1.40
(@] (0] (0]

TB kérgushupe
1. Eleriin Eelmae
1.35 140 1.45
(@] XO (@]
2. Katrin Parn
1.25 130 1.35
X0 O (@]
3. Gertrud Pauska
1.25 130 1.35
(@] XO (@]
4, Triin Sellik
1.25 130 1.35
(@) (e XXX
4, Gerli Kangur
1.25 130 1.35
(@) (@] XXX

N kuulitduge
1. Linda Treiel
13.20 13.82 14.10
2. Katrin Pabbo
11.10 10.80 11.05
3. Liina Lankei
11.20 10.80 10.77
4, Liisu Aulik
10.08 11.00 X
5. Johanna Lepp
X 9.82 9.68

TA kuulitduge
1. Kadri Punder
10.42 X 11.51
2. Laura TSernova
11.61 11.19 X

TB kuulitduge

1.45
0]

1.45
0]

1.50
XXX

1.40
XXO

1.40
XXX

14.60

10.96

10.93

10.61

9.81

11.97

11.41

1 Tiina-Lii BorStSevskaja

759 794 7.75
2. Elina BZitskaja
7.89 754 8.06
3. Triin Sellik
6.64 6.70 6.74
4, Eleriin Eelmae
X X 6.77

7.91

7.71

6.70

5.70

1.50
XO

1.50
XXX

1.50
XXX

1.45
XXO

14.03

11.11

10.75

10.04

11.48

11.51

8.32

5.70

6.05

1.55
XXX

07.01.1998

1.50
XXX
10.02.1997

28.12.1997

08.05.1991
13.91
19.12.1986
11.70
28.12.1984
X
24.05.1991
X
12.05.1989
9.98

14.08.1995
11.44
10.01.1995
11.74

10.01.1998
7.96

06.11.1998
7.01

28.12.1997
6.05

07.01.1998
X

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TO

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK

1.50

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.35

1.30

14.60

11.70

11.20

11.00

10.04

11.97

11.74

8.32

8.06

7.13

6.77



